
SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL                          HUNTINGDON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANI 

                                                   MUNICIPAL PRIMARY ELECTION 

                                                   MAY 19, 2009 

RUN DATE:05/22/09 10:10 PM                         STATISTICS 

 

                                        TOTAL VOTES     %    ELECTION DAY   PROVISIONAL 

 

 PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 58) .  .  .  .  .         58  100.00 

 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .     30,511 

 REGISTERED VOTERS - DEMOCRATIC  .  .  .     10,714   35.12 

 REGISTERED VOTERS - REPUBLICAN  .  .  .     16,777   54.99 

 REGISTERED VOTERS - NONPARTISAN .  .  .        125     .41 

 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .      5,597                 5,594             3 

 BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC .  .  .  .  .      1,738   31.05         1,738             0 

 BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN .  .  .  .  .      3,854   68.86         3,851             3 

 BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN.  .  .  .  .          5     .09             5             0 

 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .              18.34 

 

                          ********** (DEMOCRATIC) ********** 

 

JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 JACK PANELLA  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,222   96.52         1,222             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         44    3.48            44             0 

 

JUDGE OF THE SUPERIOR COURT 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  3 

 PAULA PATRICK .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        587   18.12           587             0 

 TOM MUNLEY .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        562   17.35           562             0 

 ANNE E. LAZARUS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        555   17.13           555             0 

 JOHN YOUNGE.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        183    5.65           183             0 

 KEVIN FRANCIS MCCARTHY .  .  .  .  .  .        671   20.72           671             0 

 ROBERT J. COLVILLE  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        644   19.88           644             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         37    1.14            37             0 

 

JUDGE OF THE COMMONWEALTH COURT 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  2 

 LINDA S. JUDSON  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        686   29.13           686             0 

 BARBARA BEHREND ERNSBERGER.  .  .  .  .        588   24.97           588             0 

 JIMMY LYNN .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        181    7.69           181             0 

 STEPHEN G. POLLOCK  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        332   14.10           332             0 

 MICHAEL D. SHERMAN  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        330   14.01           330             0 

 DANIEL K. BRICMONT  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        208    8.83           208             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         30    1.27            30             0 

 

SHERIFF 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        377  100.00           377             0 

 

PROTHONOTARY & CLERK OF COURT 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 ZACH GORDON.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        817   58.78           817             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        573   41.22           573             0 

 

JURY COMMISSIONER 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 JOANNE W. WHITSEL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,405   93.92         1,405             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         91    6.08            91             0 

 

ALEXANDRIA BORO MAYOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          7  100.00             7             0 
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ALEXANDRIA BORO COUNCIL 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  4 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         13  100.00            13             0 

 

ALEXANDRIA BORO COUNCIL 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

ALEXANDRIA BORO ASSESSOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

ALEXANDRIA BORO TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          6  100.00             6             0 

 

ALEXANDRIA BORO JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 VALORIE D. MERRITTS .  .  .  .  .  .  .         19   95.00            19             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1    5.00             1             0 

 

ALEXANDRIA BORO INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

ALEXANDRIA BORO CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

BARREE TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

BARREE TWP AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

BARREE TWP AUDITOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

BARREE TWP AUDITOR 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

BARREE TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

BARREE TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

BARREE TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          6  100.00             6             0 

 

BARREE TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 
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BIRMINGHAM BORO MAYOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

BIRMINGHAM BORO COUNCIL 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  3 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          6  100.00             6             0 

 

BIRMINGHAM BORO AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

BIRMINGHAM BORO AUDITOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

BIRMINGHAM BORO AUDITOR 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

BIRMINGHAM BORO TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

BIRMINGHAM BORO JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

BIRMINGHAM BORO INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

BIRMINGHAM BORO CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

BRADY TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 JAMES L. BILGER  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         22  100.00            22             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

BRADY TWP AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 J. ROSS METZ  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         17  100.00            17             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

BRADY TWP AUDITOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

BRADY TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

BRADY TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

BRADY TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
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BRADY TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

BROAD TOP CITY BORO MAYOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          9  100.00             9             0 

 

BROAD TOP CITY BORO COUNCIL 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  3 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        111  100.00           111             0 

 

BROAD TOP CITY BORO ASSESSOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

BROAD TOP CITY BORO TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         26  100.00            26             0 

 

BROAD TOP CITY BORO JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         11  100.00            11             0 

 

BROAD TOP CITY BORO INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          9  100.00             9             0 

 

BROAD TOP CITY BORO CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

CARBON TWP SUPERVISOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         15  100.00            15             0 

 

CARBON TWP SUPERVISOR 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         11  100.00            11             0 

 

CARBON TWP AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          7  100.00             7             0 

 

CARBON TWP AUDITOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          6  100.00             6             0 

 

CARBON TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

CARBON TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         12  100.00            12             0 

 

CARBON TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          6  100.00             6             0 

 

CARBON TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 
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 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

CASS TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 SHELDON DALE ERWIN  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         30   96.77            30             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1    3.23             1             0 

 

CASS TWP AUDITOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 DIANE L. MANSBERGER .  .  .  .  .  .  .         32  100.00            32             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

CASS TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

CASS TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

CASS TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 HELEN J. NEASE.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         28  100.00            28             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

CASS TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

CASSVILLE BORO MAYOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

CASSVILLE BORO COUNCIL 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  3 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          9  100.00             9             0 

 

CASSVILLE BORO COUNCIL 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  2 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          7  100.00             7             0 

 

CASSVILLE BORO AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

CASSVILLE BORO AUDITOR 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

CASSVILLE BORO ASSESSOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

CASSVILLE BORO TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

CASSVILLE BORO JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

CASSVILLE BORO INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 
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VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

CASSVILLE BORO CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

CLAY TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          9  100.00             9             0 

 

CLAY TWP AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

CLAY TWP AUDITOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WILLIAM C. ROSS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         16  100.00            16             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

CLAY TWP AUDITOR 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 STEPHEN L. RUNK  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         17  100.00            17             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

CLAY TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 MARGARET SLATES  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         22  100.00            22             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

CLAY TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

CLAY TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 SHERRY P. MCCLURE.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         20  100.00            20             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

CLAY TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

COALMONT BORO MAYOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 PAMELA I. MCDONALD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         13  100.00            13             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

COALMONT BORO COUNCIL 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  2 

 JESSE FESSLER .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         11   45.83            11             0 

 PEGGY HOOVER  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         13   54.17            13             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

COALMONT BORO AUDITOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

COALMONT BORO TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 JANE M. BROWN .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         13  100.00            13             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
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COALMONT BORO JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

COALMONT BORO INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

COALMONT BORO CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

CROMWELL TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

CROMWELL TWP AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

CROMWELL TWP AUDITOR 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

CROMWELL TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

CROMWELL TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

CROMWELL TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 H. LAVERNE STINSON  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         36  100.00            36             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

CROMWELL TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

DUBLIN TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 DONALD ALLISON.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         44   93.62            44             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3    6.38             3             0 

 

DUBLIN TWP AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 DONNA J. PIPER.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         41  100.00            41             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

DUBLIN TWP AUDITOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

DUBLIN TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 TRUDY D. O'DONNELL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         41  100.00            41             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

DUBLIN TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 
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VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

DUBLIN TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 ROXANNA M. MILLER.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         42   97.67            42             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1    2.33             1             0 

 

DUBLIN TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

DUDLEY BORO MAYOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

DUDLEY BORO COUNCIL 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  4 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         15  100.00            15             0 

 

DUDLEY BORO COUNCIL 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

DUDLEY BORO AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

DUDLEY BORO AUDITOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

DUDLEY BORO AUDITOR 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

DUDLEY BORO ASSESSOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

DUDLEY BORO TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

DUDLEY BORO JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          8  100.00             8             0 

 

DUDLEY BORO INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

DUDLEY BORO CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

FRANKLIN TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

FRANKLIN TWP AUDITOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 
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 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

FRANKLIN TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

FRANKLIN TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

FRANKLIN TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

FRANKLIN TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

HENDERSON TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 JOHN W. FYOCK .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         42  100.00            42             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

HENDERSON TWP AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

HENDERSON TWP AUDITOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

HENDERSON TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

HENDERSON TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

HENDERSON TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 MARILYN J. HOUCK .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         35  100.00            35             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

HENDERSON TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

HOPEWELL TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         15  100.00            15             0 

 

HOPEWELL TWP AUDITOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

HOPEWELL TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          9  100.00             9             0 

 

HOPEWELL/HOPEWELL JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 
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 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          6  100.00             6             0 

 

HOPEWELL/HOPEWELL INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          6  100.00             6             0 

 

HOPEWELL/HOPEWELL CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

HOPEWELL/PUTTSTOWN JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          6  100.00             6             0 

 

HOPEWELL/PUTTSTOWN INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

HOPEWELL/PUTTSTOWN CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

HUNTINGDON BORO MAYOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        322  100.00           322             0 

 

HUNTINGDON BORO COUNCIL 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  4 

 SCOTT SHAFFER .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        281   75.13           281             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         93   24.87            93             0 

 

HUNTINGDON BORO TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         66  100.00            66             0 

 

HUNTINGDON/1ST DIST JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

HUNTINGDON/1ST DIST INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

HUNTINGDON/1ST DIST CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

HUNTINGDON/2ND DIST JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

HUNTINGDON/2ND DIST INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

HUNTINGDON/2ND DIST CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

HUNTINGDON/3RD DIST JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 STEVE KEMP .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         38  100.00            38             0 
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 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

HUNTINGDON/3RD DIST INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

HUNTINGDON/3RD DIST CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

HUNTINGDON/4TH DIST JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

HUNTINGDON/4TH DIST INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

HUNTINGDON/4TH DIST CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

HUNTINGDON/5TH DIST JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          7  100.00             7             0 

 

HUNTINGDON/5TH DIST INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

HUNTINGDON/5TH DIST CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

HUNTINGDON/6TH DIST JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

HUNTINGDON/6TH DIST INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          6  100.00             6             0 

 

HUNTINGDON/6TH DIST CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

JACKSON TWP SUPERVISOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          7  100.00             7             0 

 

JACKSON TWP SUPERVISOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          6  100.00             6             0 

 

JACKSON TWP AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

JACKSON TWP AUDITOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 
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JACKSON TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          6  100.00             6             0 

 

JACKSON TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

JACKSON TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

JACKSON TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

JUNIATA TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

JUNIATA TWP AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

JUNIATA TWP AUDITOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

JUNIATA TWP AUDITOR 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

JUNIATA TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

JUNIATA TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          9  100.00             9             0 

 

JUNIATA TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

JUNIATA TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

LINCOLN TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

LINCOLN TWP AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

LINCOLN TWP AUDITOR 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

LINCOLN TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 
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 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

LINCOLN TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 CAROL A. HOLMES  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         11  100.00            11             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

LINCOLN TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

LINCOLN TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

LOGAN TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

LOGAN TWP AUDITOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

LOGAN TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

LOGAN TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

LOGAN TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 B. JOAN IRVIN .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         18  100.00            18             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

LOGAN TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

MAPLETON BORO MAYOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 BUTCH WOODWARD, SR. .  .  .  .  .  .  .         23   79.31            23             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          6   20.69             6             0 

 

MAPLETON BORO COUNCIL 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  3 

 R. JAMES YOCUM.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         29   49.15            29             0 

 DARYL R. LEONARD .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         18   30.51            18             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         12   20.34            12             0 

 

MAPLETON BORO ASSESSOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

MAPLETON BORO TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          7  100.00             7             0 

 

MAPLETON BORO JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 MARY K. PERKINS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         27   96.43            27             0 
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 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1    3.57             1             0 

 

MAPLETON BORO INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 LINDA M. MOIST.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         30   96.77            30             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1    3.23             1             0 

 

MAPLETON BORO CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

MARKLESBURG BORO MAYOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

MARKLESBURG BORO COUNCIL 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  3 

 BILL STATES.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          7   77.78             7             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2   22.22             2             0 

 

MARKLESBURG BORO COUNCIL 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

MARKLESBURG BORO AUDITOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

MARKLESBURG BORO ASSESSOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

MARKLESBURG BORO TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

MARKLESBURG BORO JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

MARKLESBURG BORO INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

MARKLESBURG BORO CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

MILL CREEK BORO MAYOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

MILL CREEK BORO COUNCIL 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  3 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

MILL CREEK BORO COUNCIL 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

MILL CREEK BORO ASSESSOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 
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 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

MILL CREEK BORO TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

MILL CREEK BORO JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

MILL CREEK BORO INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 JANET F. RECK .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          8  100.00             8             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

MILL CREEK BORO CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

MILLER TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

MILLER TWP AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

MILLER TWP AUDITOR 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

MILLER TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

MILLER TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

MILLER TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

MILLER TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

MORRIS TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

MORRIS TWP AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

MORRIS TWP AUDITOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

MORRIS TWP AUDITOR 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 
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MORRIS TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

MORRIS TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

MORRIS TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

MORRIS TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

MT UNION BORO MAYOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         35  100.00            35             0 

 

MT UNION BORO COUNCIL 1ST WARD 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  2 

 MARLEE NADINE RUSSELL  .  .  .  .  .  .         17   44.74            17             0 

 SYLVIA J. MORRIS .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         20   52.63            20             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1    2.63             1             0 

 

MT UNION BORO COUNCIL 2ND WARD 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  2 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         37  100.00            37             0 

 

MT UNION BORO COUNCIL 3RD WARD 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  2 

 MITCH BURKHOLDER .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         24   82.76            24             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5   17.24             5             0 

 

MT UNION BORO ASSESSOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          7  100.00             7             0 

 

MT UNION BORO TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         20  100.00            20             0 

 

MT UNION 1ST WARD JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          8  100.00             8             0 

 

MT UNION 1ST WARD INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         11  100.00            11             0 

 

MT UNION 1ST WARD CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

MT UNION 2ND WARD JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         13  100.00            13             0 

 

MT UNION 2ND WARD INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 
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 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         15  100.00            15             0 

 

MT UNION 2ND WARD CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          6  100.00             6             0 

 

MT UNION 3RD WARD JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

MT UNION 3RD WARD INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

MT UNION 3RD WARD CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

ONEIDA TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

ONEIDA TWP AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

ONEIDA TWP AUDITOR 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

ONEIDA TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

ONEIDA TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

ONEIDA TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

ONEIDA TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

ORBISONIA BORO MAYOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         14  100.00            14             0 

 

ORBISONIA BORO COUNCIL 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  3 

 DAVID MCGARVEY.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         16   37.21            16             0 

 VICKI S. HORTON  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         17   39.53            17             0 

 DEBORAH HAMANN COFFMAN .  .  .  .  .  .          5   11.63             5             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5   11.63             5             0 

 

ORBISONIA BORO ASSESSOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

ORBISONIA BORO TAX COLLECTOR 
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VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 SALLY A. ROWE .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         18  100.00            18             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

ORBISONIA BORO JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 MARY M. HARRY .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         19  100.00            19             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

ORBISONIA BORO INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 CYNTHIA A. MCGARVEY .  .  .  .  .  .  .         18   94.74            18             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1    5.26             1             0 

 

ORBISONIA BORO CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

PENN TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          6  100.00             6             0 

 

PENN TWP AUDITOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

PENN TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          7  100.00             7             0 

 

PENN TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

PENN TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

PENN TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

PETERSBURG BORO MAYOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

PETERSBURG BORO COUNCIL 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  2 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

PETERSBURG BORO AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

PETERSBURG BORO AUDITOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

PETERSBURG BORO AUDITOR 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
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PETERSBURG BORO ASSESSOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

PETERSBURG BORO TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

PETERSBURG BORO JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          7  100.00             7             0 

 

PETERSBURG BORO INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          7  100.00             7             0 

 

PETERSBURG BORO CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

PORTER TWP SUPERVISOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         77  100.00            77             0 

 

PORTER TWP SUPERVISOR 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         54  100.00            54             0 

 

PORTER TWP AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         11  100.00            11             0 

 

PORTER TWP AUDITOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          6  100.00             6             0 

 

PORTER TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          9  100.00             9             0 

 

PORTER TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          6  100.00             6             0 

 

PORTER TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

PORTER TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

ROCKHILL BORO MAYOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         11  100.00            11             0 

 

ROCKHILL BORO COUNCIL 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  4 

 MARJORIE ROGERS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         11   23.91            11             0 

 THEODORE R. LEAB .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         12   26.09            12             0 

 PAULA M. OCHOA.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         12   26.09            12             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         11   23.91            11             0 
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ROCKHILL BORO COUNCIL 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          9  100.00             9             0 

 

ROCKHILL BORO ASSESSOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

ROCKHILL BORO TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

ROCKHILL BORO JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 ROB GRAJEDA, SR. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         18   85.71            18             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3   14.29             3             0 

 

ROCKHILL BORO INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 RETA GREENLAND.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         22  100.00            22             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

ROCKHILL BORO CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

SALTILLO BORO MAYOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

SALTILLO BORO COUNCIL 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  3 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         31  100.00            31             0 

 

SALTILLO BORO COUNCIL 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  2 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         17  100.00            17             0 

 

SALTILLO BORO AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

SALTILLO BORO AUDITOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

SALTILLO BORO AUDITOR 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

SALTILLO BORO ASSESSOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

SALTILLO BORO TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 ASHLEY D. NEUDER .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         15   93.75            15             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1    6.25             1             0 

 

SALTILLO BORO JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 
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 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         11  100.00            11             0 

 

SALTILLO BORO INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         12  100.00            12             0 

 

SALTILLO BORO CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

SHADE GAP BORO MAYOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

SHADE GAP BORO COUNCIL 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  3 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

SHADE GAP BORO AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

SHADE GAP BORO AUDITOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

SHADE GAP BORO AUDITOR 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

SHADE GAP BORO ASSESSOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

SHADE GAP BORO TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

SHADE GAP BORO JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

SHADE GAP BORO INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

SHADE GAP BORO CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

SHIRLEY TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 DONALD W. WEIRICH.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         55   82.09            55             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         12   17.91            12             0 

 

SHIRLEY TWP AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

SHIRLEY TWP AUDITOR 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 
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SHIRLEY TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         23  100.00            23             0 

 

SHIRLEY/MT UNION JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

SHIRLEY/MT UNION INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

SHIRLEY/MT UNION CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

SHIRLEY/SHIRLEY JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          7  100.00             7             0 

 

SHIRLEY/SHIRLEY INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          8  100.00             8             0 

 

SHIRLEY/SHIRLEY CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

SHIRLEY/VALLEY PT JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

SHIRLEY/VALLEY PT INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

SHIRLEY/VALLEY PT CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

SHIRLEYSBURG BORO MAYOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

SHIRLEYSBURG BORO COUNCIL 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  3 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

SHIRLEYSBURG BORO AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

SHIRLEYSBURG BORO AUDITOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

SHIRLEYSBURG BORO AUDITOR 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

SHIRLEYSBURG BORO ASSESSOR 
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VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

SHIRLEYSBURG BORO TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

SHIRLEYSBURG BORO JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

SHIRLEYSBURG BORO INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

SHIRLEYSBURG BORO CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

SMITHFIELD TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         37  100.00            37             0 

 

SMITHFIELD TWP AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

SMITHFIELD TWP AUDITOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

SMITHFIELD TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 LINDA L. SHAFFER .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         43   93.48            43             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3    6.52             3             0 

 

SMITHFIELD TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         17  100.00            17             0 

 

SMITHFIELD TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         20  100.00            20             0 

 

SMITHFIELD TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

SPRINGFIELD TWP SUPERVISOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

SPRINGFIELD TWP SUPERVISOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

SPRINGFIELD TWP SUPERVISOR 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

SPRINGFIELD TWP AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 
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 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

SPRINGFIELD TWP AUDITOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

SPRINGFIELD TWP AUDITOR 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

SPRINGFIELD TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          6  100.00             6             0 

 

SPRINGFIELD TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

SPRINGFIELD TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

SPRINGFIELD TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

SPRUCE CREEK TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

SPRUCE CREEK TWP AUDITOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

SPRUCE CREEK TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

SPRUCE CREEK TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          8  100.00             8             0 

 

SPRUCE CREEK TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

SPRUCE CREEK TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

TELL TWP SUPERVISOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         22  100.00            22             0 

 

TELL TWP SUPERVISOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         21  100.00            21             0 

 

TELL TWP AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 
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TELL TWP AUDITOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

TELL TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         22  100.00            22             0 

 

TELL TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          7  100.00             7             0 

 

TELL TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          8  100.00             8             0 

 

TELL TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

THREE SPRINGS BORO MAYOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

THREE SPRINGS BORO COUNCIL 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  4 

 BONNIE G. WATKINS.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         10  100.00            10             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

THREE SPRINGS BORO ASSESSOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

THREE SPRINGS BORO TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

THREE SPRINGS BORO JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

THREE SPRINGS BORO INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

THREE SPRINGS BORO CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

TODD TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          7  100.00             7             0 

 

TODD TWP AUDITOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

TODD TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

TODD TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 
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VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 DARLENE MARTIN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         15  100.00            15             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

TODD TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 NANCY L. FORSHEY .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         15   93.75            15             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1    6.25             1             0 

 

TODD TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

UNION TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         12  100.00            12             0 

 

UNION TWP AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         12  100.00            12             0 

 

UNION TWP AUDITOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         10  100.00            10             0 

 

UNION TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         38  100.00            38             0 

 

UNION TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         10  100.00            10             0 

 

UNION TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         10  100.00            10             0 

 

UNION TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

WALKER TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WILFORD A. COLLINS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         47   74.60            47             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         16   25.40            16             0 

 

WALKER TWP AUDITOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          8  100.00             8             0 

 

WALKER TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         14  100.00            14             0 

 

WALKER TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         10  100.00            10             0 

 

WALKER TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 LOUISE PARK.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         30   46.88            30             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         34   53.13            34             0 
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WALKER TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

WARRIORS MARK TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

WARRIORS MARK TWP AUDITOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

WARRIORS MARK TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

WARRIORS MARK TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

WARRIORS MARK TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

WARRIORS MARK TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

WEST TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

WEST TWP AUDITOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

WEST TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

WEST TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 MILLIE MILLER .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         17   94.44            17             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1    5.56             1             0 

 

WEST TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 PATRICIA PEACHEY .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         16  100.00            16             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

WEST TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

WOOD TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          7  100.00             7             0 

 

WOOD TWP AUDITOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 LORI ARCQ  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         19   90.48            19             0 
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 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2    9.52             2             0 

 

WOOD TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 EILEEN NEUDER .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         21   91.30            21             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2    8.70             2             0 

 

WOOD TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         11  100.00            11             0 

 

WOOD TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          9  100.00             9             0 

 

WOOD TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

HUNTINGDON AREA SCHOOL REGION 1 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         35  100.00            35             0 

 

HUNTINGDON AREA SCHOOL REGION 2 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  2 

 JANICE R. METZGAR.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        146   47.87           146             0 

 RICHARD SCIALABBA.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        154   50.49           154             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5    1.64             5             0 

 

HUNTINGDON AREA SCHOOL REGION 3 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         17  100.00            17             0 

 

JUNIATA VALLEY SCHOOL AT LARGE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  4 

 PETER HOPSICKER  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        119   19.01           119             0 

 DENNIS L. ALLISON, SR. .  .  .  .  .  .        156   24.92           156             0 

 DAIN DAVIS .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        177   28.27           177             0 

 STEVE TAYLOR  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        165   26.36           165             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          9    1.44             9             0 

 

MT UNION AREA SCHOOL REGION 1 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 DUANE D. GEARHART.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         27   93.10            27             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2    6.90             2             0 

 

MT UNION AREA SCHOOL REGION 2 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 JANE WOLFGANG WAGNER.  .  .  .  .  .  .         69   92.00            69             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          6    8.00             6             0 

 

MT UNION AREA SCHOOL REGION 3 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  2 

 ANDREA Y. CHRISTOFF .  .  .  .  .  .  .         63   44.37            63             0 

 RALPH E. PARK .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         79   55.63            79             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

SO HUNT CO SCHOOL EASTERN REGION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 LISA J. BAER  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         89   96.74            89             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3    3.26             3             0 
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SO HUNT CO SCHOOL CENTRAL REGION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  2 

 BENJAMIN F. WHITSEL .  .  .  .  .  .  .         50   86.21            50             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          8   13.79             8             0 

 

SO HUNT CO SCHOOL WESTERN REGION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         14  100.00            14             0 

 

TUSSEY MOUNTAIN SCHOOL REGION 1 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  2 

 ROY E. MCCABE .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         91   46.19            91             0 

 AARON MARTIN  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         98   49.75            98             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          8    4.06             8             0 

 

TUSSEY MOUNTAIN SCHOOL REGION 3 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         11  100.00            11             0 

 

TYRONE AREA SCHOOL AT LARGE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  4 

 JAMES B. CRAWFORD.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         27   19.01            27             0 

 WILLIAM P. HARTSOCK .  .  .  .  .  .  .         29   20.42            29             0 

 AMY L. STEVER .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         31   21.83            31             0 

 BRIAN LEE BRESSLER  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         32   22.54            32             0 

 KEITH R. BEISEL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         22   15.49            22             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1     .70             1             0 

 

                          ********** (REPUBLICAN) ********** 

 

JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 JOAN ORIE MELVIN .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      2,009   59.09         2,008             1 

 PAUL P. PANEPINTO.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        268    7.88           268             0 

 CHERYL LYNN ALLEN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,116   32.82         1,114             2 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          7     .21             7             0 

 

JUDGE OF THE SUPERIOR COURT 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  3 

 JUDY OLSON .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      2,300   38.32         2,300             0 

 SALLIE MUNDY  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      2,091   34.84         2,091             0 

 TEMP SMITH .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,586   26.42         1,585             1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         25     .42            25             0 

 

JUDGE OF THE COMMONWEALTH COURT 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  2 

 AL FRIONI  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        902   19.22           901             1 

 PATRICIA A. MCCULLOUGH .  .  .  .  .  .      1,812   38.62         1,810             2 

 KEVIN BROBSON .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,967   41.92         1,967             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         11     .23            11             0 

 

SHERIFF 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WILLIAM G. WALTERS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      3,304   98.39         3,304             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         54    1.61            54             0 

 

PROTHONOTARY & CLERK OF COURT 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 JIM ANGELO .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,512   40.91         1,512             0 

 KAY COONS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      2,176   58.87         2,176             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          8     .22             8             0 
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JURY COMMISSIONER 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 MARYLIN JANE EHRHART.  .  .  .  .  .  .        781   22.28           781             0 

 TRUDY R. NELSON  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,259   35.92         1,259             0 

 LINDA J. MCMATH  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,449   41.34         1,449             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         16     .46            16             0 

 

ALEXANDRIA BORO MAYOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         13  100.00            13             0 

 

ALEXANDRIA BORO COUNCIL 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  4 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         27  100.00            27             0 

 

ALEXANDRIA BORO COUNCIL 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

ALEXANDRIA BORO ASSESSOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

ALEXANDRIA BORO TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 MICHAEL SMITH .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         21   87.50            21             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3   12.50             3             0 

 

ALEXANDRIA BORO JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

ALEXANDRIA BORO INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 TRAVIS FOSTER .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         11   44.00            11             0 

 CATHARINE LANE.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         14   56.00            14             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

ALEXANDRIA BORO CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

BARREE TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 TODD M. MUSSER.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         29   76.32            29             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          9   23.68             9             0 

 

BARREE TWP AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          9  100.00             9             0 

 

BARREE TWP AUDITOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

BARREE TWP AUDITOR 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

BARREE TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 BEVERLY A. PETERS.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         47  100.00            47             0 
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 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

BARREE TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         17  100.00            17             0 

 

BARREE TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         18  100.00            18             0 

 

BARREE TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 DONALD R. GRUBB  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         45  100.00            45             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

BIRMINGHAM BORO MAYOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         15  100.00            15             0 

 

BIRMINGHAM BORO COUNCIL 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  3 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         37  100.00            37             0 

 

BIRMINGHAM BORO AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

BIRMINGHAM BORO AUDITOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

BIRMINGHAM BORO AUDITOR 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

BIRMINGHAM BORO TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         14  100.00            14             0 

 

BIRMINGHAM BORO JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         13  100.00            13             0 

 

BIRMINGHAM BORO INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         13  100.00            13             0 

 

BIRMINGHAM BORO CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

BRADY TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          8  100.00             8             0 

 

BRADY TWP AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

BRADY TWP AUDITOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 
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BRADY TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          7  100.00             7             0 

 

BRADY TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

BRADY TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

BRADY TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

BROAD TOP CITY BORO MAYOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         16  100.00            16             0 

 

BROAD TOP CITY BORO COUNCIL 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  3 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        106  100.00           106             0 

 

BROAD TOP CITY BORO ASSESSOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

BROAD TOP CITY BORO TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         17  100.00            17             0 

 

BROAD TOP CITY BORO JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          8  100.00             8             0 

 

BROAD TOP CITY BORO INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

BROAD TOP CITY BORO CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

CARBON TWP SUPERVISOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         17  100.00            17             0 

 

CARBON TWP SUPERVISOR 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         14  100.00            14             0 

 

CARBON TWP AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          9  100.00             9             0 

 

CARBON TWP AUDITOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          9  100.00             9             0 

 

CARBON TWP TAX COLLECTOR 
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VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         17  100.00            17             0 

 

CARBON TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         17  100.00            17             0 

 

CARBON TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          7  100.00             7             0 

 

CARBON TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

CASS TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         10  100.00            10             0 

 

CASS TWP AUDITOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

CASS TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 SCOTT R. PARKS.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         60  100.00            60             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

CASS TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 MARY LOU ANDERSON.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         60  100.00            60             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

CASS TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 DARLA K. PARKS.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         57  100.00            57             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

CASS TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

CASSVILLE BORO MAYOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         12  100.00            12             0 

 

CASSVILLE BORO COUNCIL 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  3 

 PATTI PRICE.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         16   59.26            16             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         11   40.74            11             0 

 

CASSVILLE BORO COUNCIL 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  2 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          6  100.00             6             0 

 

CASSVILLE BORO AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          7  100.00             7             0 

 

CASSVILLE BORO AUDITOR 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          7  100.00             7             0 
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CASSVILLE BORO ASSESSOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

CASSVILLE BORO TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          9  100.00             9             0 

 

CASSVILLE BORO JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         11  100.00            11             0 

 

CASSVILLE BORO INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          8  100.00             8             0 

 

CASSVILLE BORO CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

CLAY TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WAYNE W. MARCH.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         26   52.00            26             0 

 G. WADE REED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         22   44.00            22             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2    4.00             2             0 

 

CLAY TWP AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 GARY L. GREENLAND, SR. .  .  .  .  .  .         51  100.00            51             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

CLAY TWP AUDITOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

CLAY TWP AUDITOR 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

CLAY TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

CLAY TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 IRENE M. ANSELL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         51  100.00            51             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

CLAY TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 NANCY B. NORELL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         48  100.00            48             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

CLAY TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

COALMONT BORO MAYOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

Page 34 of 58

10/11/2009http://huntingdoncounty.net/hunt_co/lib/hunt_co/e_l45a.htm



COALMONT BORO COUNCIL 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  2 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

COALMONT BORO AUDITOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

COALMONT BORO TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

COALMONT BORO JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

COALMONT BORO INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

COALMONT BORO CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

CROMWELL TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         15  100.00            15             0 

 

CROMWELL TWP AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          8  100.00             8             0 

 

CROMWELL TWP AUDITOR 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          6  100.00             6             0 

 

CROMWELL TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 SALLY BOOK .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         86  100.00            86             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

CROMWELL TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          9  100.00             9             0 

 

CROMWELL TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 LINDA A. SCOTT.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         84  100.00            84             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

CROMWELL TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 MARK EWALD .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         76   98.70            76             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1    1.30             1             0 

 

DUBLIN TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 JOHN B. APPLEBY  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         33   29.73            33             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         78   70.27            78             0 

 

DUBLIN TWP AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 
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 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         11  100.00            11             0 

 

DUBLIN TWP AUDITOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

DUBLIN TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         18  100.00            18             0 

 

DUBLIN TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 KAREN COWAN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        104  100.00           104             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

DUBLIN TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 GLORIA J. MURPHY .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        108  100.00           108             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

DUBLIN TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

DUDLEY BORO MAYOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

DUDLEY BORO COUNCIL 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  4 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

DUDLEY BORO COUNCIL 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

DUDLEY BORO AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

DUDLEY BORO AUDITOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

DUDLEY BORO AUDITOR 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

DUDLEY BORO ASSESSOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

DUDLEY BORO TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

DUDLEY BORO JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          7  100.00             7             0 

 

DUDLEY BORO INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 
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 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

DUDLEY BORO CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

FRANKLIN TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 R. WAYNE HARPSTER.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         67   98.53            67             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1    1.47             1             0 

 

FRANKLIN TWP AUDITOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         10  100.00            10             0 

 

FRANKLIN TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 BETTY L. LAYTON  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         70  100.00            70             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

FRANKLIN TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         13  100.00            13             0 

 

FRANKLIN TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         10  100.00            10             0 

 

FRANKLIN TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

HENDERSON TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 EDWARD L. BIALON .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         32   38.55            32             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         51   61.45            51             0 

 

HENDERSON TWP AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 TAMMIE L. HENNEY .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         82  100.00            82             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

HENDERSON TWP AUDITOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 SHIRLEY J. WILSON.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         81   98.78            81             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1    1.22             1             0 

 

HENDERSON TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 DOROTHY J. SOWASH.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         86  100.00            86             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

HENDERSON TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 DEBORAH HETRICK  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         66   77.65            66             0 

 VIC JOHN, JR. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         16   18.82            16             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3    3.53             3             0 

 

HENDERSON TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         31  100.00            31             0 
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HENDERSON TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

HOPEWELL TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         21  100.00            21             0 

 

HOPEWELL TWP AUDITOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

HOPEWELL TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 CHERYL J. RUSSELL.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         50  100.00            50             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

HOPEWELL/HOPEWELL JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         16  100.00            16             0 

 

HOPEWELL/HOPEWELL INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         21  100.00            21             0 

 

HOPEWELL/HOPEWELL CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

HOPEWELL/PUTTSTOWN JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

HOPEWELL/PUTTSTOWN INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

HOPEWELL/PUTTSTOWN CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

HUNTINGDON BORO MAYOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 DAVID E. SILL .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        140   22.40           140             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        485   77.60           485             0 

 

HUNTINGDON BORO COUNCIL 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  4 

 DAVID A. QUARRY  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        472   36.20           472             0 

 JEFF SPECK .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        464   35.58           464             0 

 DAVID E. SILL .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        272   20.86           272             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         96    7.36            96             0 

 

HUNTINGDON BORO TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 KARL W. LANG  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        629   99.37           629             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4     .63             4             0 

 

HUNTINGDON/1ST DIST JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 
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HUNTINGDON/1ST DIST INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

HUNTINGDON/1ST DIST CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

HUNTINGDON/2ND DIST JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          6  100.00             6             0 

 

HUNTINGDON/2ND DIST INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          6  100.00             6             0 

 

HUNTINGDON/2ND DIST CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

HUNTINGDON/3RD DIST JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

HUNTINGDON/3RD DIST INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

HUNTINGDON/3RD DIST CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

HUNTINGDON/4TH DIST JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

HUNTINGDON/4TH DIST INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

HUNTINGDON/4TH DIST CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          6  100.00             6             0 

 

HUNTINGDON/5TH DIST JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         10  100.00            10             0 

 

HUNTINGDON/5TH DIST INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         16  100.00            16             0 

 

HUNTINGDON/5TH DIST CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          7  100.00             7             0 

 

HUNTINGDON/6TH DIST JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          8  100.00             8             0 

 

HUNTINGDON/6TH DIST INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 
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 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

HUNTINGDON/6TH DIST CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

JACKSON TWP SUPERVISOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 TIM S. YUTZY  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         58   64.44            58             0 

 WALLACE B. COUCH, JR.  .  .  .  .  .  .         31   34.44            31             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1    1.11             1             0 

 

JACKSON TWP SUPERVISOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 ALBERT R. OGDEN  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         14   15.73            14             0 

 JOE A. BYLER, SR..  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         75   84.27            75             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

JACKSON TWP AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 RACHEL ANSTROM.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         76   98.70            76             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1    1.30             1             0 

 

JACKSON TWP AUDITOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          9  100.00             9             0 

 

JACKSON TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 RONDA J. YODER.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         85  100.00            85             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

JACKSON TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 DONNA P. DICKSON .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         85  100.00            85             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

JACKSON TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 PEGGY THOMPSON.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         87  100.00            87             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

JACKSON TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          9  100.00             9             0 

 

JUNIATA TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 DEAN C. PARKS .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         42  100.00            42             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

JUNIATA TWP AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

JUNIATA TWP AUDITOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

JUNIATA TWP AUDITOR 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
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JUNIATA TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 TERRY R. CORBIN  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         38   97.44            38             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1    2.56             1             0 

 

JUNIATA TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

JUNIATA TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         12  100.00            12             0 

 

JUNIATA TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

LINCOLN TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 JOHN H. KEITH .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         35   89.74            35             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4   10.26             4             0 

 

LINCOLN TWP AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 SHIRLEY GONGLOFF .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         44   97.78            44             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1    2.22             1             0 

 

LINCOLN TWP AUDITOR 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         10  100.00            10             0 

 

LINCOLN TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 LAURIE J. VAUGHN .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         44   97.78            44             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1    2.22             1             0 

 

LINCOLN TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         10  100.00            10             0 

 

LINCOLN TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 GRACE IRENE FISHER  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         38   92.68            38             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3    7.32             3             0 

 

LINCOLN TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

LOGAN TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         18  100.00            18             0 

 

LOGAN TWP AUDITOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          6  100.00             6             0 

 

LOGAN TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 PEGGY L. HARMAN  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         61  100.00            61             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 
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LOGAN TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 BETTY G. GROVE.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         64  100.00            64             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

LOGAN TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 JOAN T. CREGGER  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         64  100.00            64             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

LOGAN TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

MAPLETON BORO MAYOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         10  100.00            10             0 

 

MAPLETON BORO COUNCIL 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  3 

 RAYNELLE MCCONAUGHEY.  .  .  .  .  .  .         34   69.39            34             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         15   30.61            15             0 

 

MAPLETON BORO ASSESSOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

MAPLETON BORO TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 GLADYS COHENOUR  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         33   89.19            33             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4   10.81             4             0 

 

MAPLETON BORO JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

MAPLETON BORO INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 DORIS GILLAM  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         40  100.00            40             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

MAPLETON BORO CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 EARL KYLE  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         33   94.29            33             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2    5.71             2             0 

 

MARKLESBURG BORO MAYOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         21  100.00            21             0 

 

MARKLESBURG BORO COUNCIL 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  3 

 MAX E. GARNER .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         29   30.21            29             0 

 ELVIN G. SUMMERS .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         29   30.21            29             0 

 BRIAN D. HUNSICKER  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         31   32.29            31             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          7    7.29             7             0 

 

MARKLESBURG BORO COUNCIL 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         18  100.00            18             0 
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MARKLESBURG BORO AUDITOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 JOHN WELLER.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         34   97.14            34             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1    2.86             1             0 

 

MARKLESBURG BORO ASSESSOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

MARKLESBURG BORO TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 E. MAY RILEY  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         37  100.00            37             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

MARKLESBURG BORO JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 ANNA RUTH GARNER .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         37  100.00            37             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

MARKLESBURG BORO INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 MARGARET E. HUNSICKER  .  .  .  .  .  .         15   39.47            15             0 

 SHIRLEY A. SUMMERS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         23   60.53            23             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

MARKLESBURG BORO CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

MILL CREEK BORO MAYOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 LESTER HANEY  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         16   76.19            16             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5   23.81             5             0 

 

MILL CREEK BORO COUNCIL 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  3 

 MICHAEL WILLIAM FINKLE .  .  .  .  .  .         24   75.00            24             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          8   25.00             8             0 

 

MILL CREEK BORO COUNCIL 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

MILL CREEK BORO ASSESSOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

MILL CREEK BORO TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          7  100.00             7             0 

 

MILL CREEK BORO JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

MILL CREEK BORO INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

MILL CREEK BORO CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 
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MILLER TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 BRIAN L. MILLER  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         25  100.00            25             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

MILLER TWP AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

MILLER TWP AUDITOR 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

MILLER TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 LINDA CONFER  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         24   88.89            24             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3   11.11             3             0 

 

MILLER TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

MILLER TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

MILLER TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

MORRIS TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 DONALD HARNISH, JR. .  .  .  .  .  .  .         27   93.10            27             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2    6.90             2             0 

 

MORRIS TWP AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

MORRIS TWP AUDITOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

MORRIS TWP AUDITOR 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

MORRIS TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          7  100.00             7             0 

 

MORRIS TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          9  100.00             9             0 

 

MORRIS TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          8  100.00             8             0 

 

MORRIS TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 
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 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

MT UNION BORO MAYOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 TIMOTHY M. ALLISON  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        107   95.54           107             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5    4.46             5             0 

 

MT UNION BORO COUNCIL 1ST WARD 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  2 

 JOSEPH LONER, III.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         14   63.64            14             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          8   36.36             8             0 

 

MT UNION BORO COUNCIL 2ND WARD 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  2 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         60  100.00            60             0 

 

MT UNION BORO COUNCIL 3RD WARD 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  2 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         19  100.00            19             0 

 

MT UNION BORO ASSESSOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          6  100.00             6             0 

 

MT UNION BORO TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 KAREN D. GOODMAN .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        116   97.48           116             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3    2.52             3             0 

 

MT UNION/1ST WARD JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

MT UNION/1ST WARD INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          7  100.00             7             0 

 

MT UNION/1ST WARD CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

MT UNION/2ND WARD JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         19  100.00            19             0 

 

MT UNION/2ND WARD INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         25  100.00            25             0 

 

MT UNION/2ND WARD CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

MT UNION/3RD WARD JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 MARTHA ROYLENE CARROLL .  .  .  .  .  .         37   97.37            37             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1    2.63             1             0 

 

MT UNION/3RD WARD INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 
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MT UNION/3RD WARD CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

ONEIDA TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 JOHN A. SKIPPER  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         82   98.80            82             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1    1.20             1             0 

 

ONEIDA TWP AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         10  100.00            10             0 

 

ONEIDA TWP AUDITOR 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          6  100.00             6             0 

 

ONEIDA TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 SUSAN P. HURLEY  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         89   98.89            89             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1    1.11             1             0 

 

ONEIDA TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 VIRGINIA L. CRAMER  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         90  100.00            90             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

ONEIDA TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 MARGARET M. FERRENBERG .  .  .  .  .  .         90  100.00            90             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

ONEIDA TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          6  100.00             6             0 

 

ORBISONIA BORO MAYOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

ORBISONIA BORO COUNCIL 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  3 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          9  100.00             9             0 

 

ORBISONIA BORO ASSESSOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

ORBISONIA BORO TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

ORBISONIA BORO JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

ORBISONIA BORO INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

ORBISONIA BORO CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 
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 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

PENN TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 BRUCE J. PERGAMENT  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         77   93.90            77             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5    6.10             5             0 

 

PENN TWP AUDITOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          7  100.00             7             0 

 

PENN TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 BRENDA S. MILLER .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        100   99.01           100             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1     .99             1             0 

 

PENN TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 CATHY A. UTLEY.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        100  100.00           100             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

PENN TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 EDITH H. BLAIR.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         62   59.62            62             0 

 PEGGY SCHOCK  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         42   40.38            42             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

PENN TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          6  100.00             6             0 

 

PETERSBURG BORO MAYOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         14  100.00            14             0 

 

PETERSBURG BORO COUNCIL 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  2 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         17  100.00            17             0 

 

PETERSBURG BORO AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

PETERSBURG BORO AUDITOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

PETERSBURG BORO AUDITOR 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

PETERSBURG BORO ASSESSOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

PETERSBURG BORO TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 AUGUSTA TAYLOR.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         33   97.06            33             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1    2.94             1             0 

 

PETERSBURG BORO JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 
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 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         21  100.00            21             0 

 

PETERSBURG BORO INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         28  100.00            28             0 

 

PETERSBURG BORO CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

PORTER TWP SUPERVISOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 CLOYD L. NORRIS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        129   43.58           129             0 

 SAMUEL M. ISENBERG  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         36   12.16            36             0 

 DAVID C. KARR .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        102   34.46           102             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         29    9.80            29             0 

 

PORTER TWP SUPERVISOR 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 KEITH CODDINGTON .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         66   23.00            66             0 

 CLOYD L. NORRIS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        128   44.60           128             0 

 SAMUEL M. ISENBERG  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         55   19.16            55             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         38   13.24            38             0 

 

PORTER TWP AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 JODI J. PATTERSON.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        242   99.59           242             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1     .41             1             0 

 

PORTER TWP AUDITOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          7  100.00             7             0 

 

PORTER TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 PAMELA S. COFFMAN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        268  100.00           268             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

PORTER TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         10  100.00            10             0 

 

PORTER TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          8  100.00             8             0 

 

PORTER TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          7  100.00             7             0 

 

ROCKHILL BORO MAYOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 KARL M. BARRY .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         31   93.94            31             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2    6.06             2             0 

 

ROCKHILL BORO COUNCIL 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  4 

 STEVE BROWN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         21   65.63            21             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         11   34.38            11             0 

 

ROCKHILL BORO COUNCIL 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 
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 THOMAS D. WALKER .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         31  100.00            31             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

ROCKHILL BORO ASSESSOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

ROCKHILL BORO TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 LORETTA K. DOYLE .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         34  100.00            34             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

ROCKHILL BORO JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 KAREN SUE MCCONAUGHEY  .  .  .  .  .  .         24   88.89            24             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3   11.11             3             0 

 

ROCKHILL BORO INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 GWENDOLYN YETTER .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         34  100.00            34             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

ROCKHILL BORO CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

SALTILLO BORO MAYOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          8  100.00             8             0 

 

SALTILLO BORO COUNCIL 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  3 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         14  100.00            14             0 

 

SALTILLO BORO COUNCIL 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  2 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          7  100.00             7             0 

 

SALTILLO BORO AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

SALTILLO BORO AUDITOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

SALTILLO BORO AUDITOR 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

SALTILLO BORO ASSESSOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

SALTILLO BORO TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

SALTILLO BORO JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         13  100.00            13             0 
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SALTILLO BORO INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         12  100.00            12             0 

 

SALTILLO BORO CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

SHADE GAP BORO MAYOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          7  100.00             7             0 

 

SHADE GAP BORO COUNCIL 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  3 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         19  100.00            19             0 

 

SHADE GAP BORO AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

SHADE GAP BORO AUDITOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

SHADE GAP BORO AUDITOR 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

SHADE GAP BORO ASSESSOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

SHADE GAP BORO TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          8  100.00             8             0 

 

SHADE GAP BORO JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          9  100.00             9             0 

 

SHADE GAP BORO INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          7  100.00             7             0 

 

SHADE GAP BORO CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

SHIRLEY TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 BARRY MIKE BARD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         55   31.98            55             0 

 GARY FREHN .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        107   62.21           107             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         10    5.81            10             0 

 

SHIRLEY TWP AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         11  100.00            11             0 

 

SHIRLEY TWP AUDITOR 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         10  100.00            10             0 
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SHIRLEY TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WILMA J. MORGAN  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        164  100.00           164             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

SHIRLEY/MT UNION JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         10  100.00            10             0 

 

SHIRLEY/MT UNION INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          7  100.00             7             0 

 

SHIRLEY/MT UNION CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          8  100.00             8             0 

 

SHIRLEY/SHIRLEY JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         13  100.00            13             0 

 

SHIRLEY/SHIRLEY INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         17  100.00            17             0 

 

SHIRLEY/SHIRLEY CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

SHIRLEY/VALLEY PT JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          9  100.00             9             0 

 

SHIRLEY/VALLEY PT INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         12  100.00            12             0 

 

SHIRLEY/VALLEY PT CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

SHIRLEYSBURG BORO MAYOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

SHIRLEYSBURG BORO COUNCIL 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  3 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         15  100.00            15             0 

 

SHIRLEYSBURG BORO AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

SHIRLEYSBURG BORO AUDITOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

SHIRLEYSBURG BORO AUDITOR 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

SHIRLEYSBURG BORO ASSESSOR 
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VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

SHIRLEYSBURG BORO TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          6  100.00             6             0 

 

SHIRLEYSBURG BORO JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

SHIRLEYSBURG BORO INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

SHIRLEYSBURG BORO CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

SMITHFIELD TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 RICHARD K. HENNEY.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        100   67.57           100             0 

 MARY J. HOLLENBAUGH .  .  .  .  .  .  .         47   31.76            47             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1     .68             1             0 

 

SMITHFIELD TWP AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          6  100.00             6             0 

 

SMITHFIELD TWP AUDITOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          7  100.00             7             0 

 

SMITHFIELD TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         20  100.00            20             0 

 

SMITHFIELD TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         39  100.00            39             0 

 

SMITHFIELD TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         37  100.00            37             0 

 

SMITHFIELD TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          9  100.00             9             0 

 

SPRINGFIELD TWP SUPERVISOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         20  100.00            20             0 

 

SPRINGFIELD TWP SUPERVISOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         17  100.00            17             0 

 

SPRINGFIELD TWP SUPERVISOR 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         13  100.00            13             0 

 

SPRINGFIELD TWP AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 
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VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         21  100.00            21             0 

 

SPRINGFIELD TWP AUDITOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         20  100.00            20             0 

 

SPRINGFIELD TWP AUDITOR 2 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         22  100.00            22             0 

 

SPRINGFIELD TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         41  100.00            41             0 

 

SPRINGFIELD TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         10  100.00            10             0 

 

SPRINGFIELD TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         27  100.00            27             0 

 

SPRINGFIELD TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

SPRUCE CREEK TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 ERIC KURTZ .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         39   97.50            39             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1    2.50             1             0 

 

SPRUCE CREEK TWP AUDITOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

SPRUCE CREEK TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 GERT IRVIN .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         40   97.56            40             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1    2.44             1             0 

 

SPRUCE CREEK TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         11  100.00            11             0 

 

SPRUCE CREEK TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         11  100.00            11             0 

 

SPRUCE CREEK TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

TELL TWP SUPERVISOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         15  100.00            15             0 

 

TELL TWP SUPERVISOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         14  100.00            14             0 

 

TELL TWP AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 
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VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

TELL TWP AUDITOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

TELL TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         17  100.00            17             0 

 

TELL TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          7  100.00             7             0 

 

TELL TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          9  100.00             9             0 

 

TELL TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

THREE SPRINGS BORO MAYOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          7  100.00             7             0 

 

THREE SPRINGS BORO COUNCIL 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  4 

 JEAN W. HAMPSON  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         31   33.70            31             0 

 GARY L. WIBLE .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         27   29.35            27             0 

 BONITA K. HOOPER .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         30   32.61            30             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4    4.35             4             0 

 

THREE SPRINGS BORO ASSESSOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

THREE SPRINGS BORO TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 DIANA L. CLEWELL .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         33  100.00            33             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

THREE SPRINGS BORO JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         11  100.00            11             0 

 

THREE SPRINGS BORO INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

THREE SPRINGS BORO CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1  100.00             1             0 

 

TODD TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 LEROY F. CHILCOTE, JR. .  .  .  .  .  .         66   78.57            66             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         18   21.43            18             0 

 

TODD TWP AUDITOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 
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 BRUCE H. LANE .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         77  100.00            77             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

TODD TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 PEGGY J. ABBOTT  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         83  100.00            83             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

TODD TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          9  100.00             9             0 

 

TODD TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 CAROL BARNETT .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         83  100.00            83             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

TODD TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         15  100.00            15             0 

 

UNION TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         41  100.00            41             0 

 

UNION TWP AUDITOR 6 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         39  100.00            39             0 

 

UNION TWP AUDITOR 4 YEAR TERM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         31  100.00            31             0 

 

UNION TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 ALISON J. ALESI  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         19   20.65            19             0 

 CAROLE J. BRUMBAUGH .  .  .  .  .  .  .         73   79.35            73             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

UNION TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         45  100.00            45             0 

 

UNION TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         38  100.00            38             0 

 

UNION TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          6  100.00             6             0 

 

WALKER TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 ROGER L. SHAFFER .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        157   82.63           157             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         33   17.37            33             0 

 

WALKER TWP AUDITOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         25  100.00            25             0 

 

WALKER TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 
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 JULIE E. JOHNS.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        182   99.45           182             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1     .55             1             0 

 

WALKER TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 LINDA G. HOUP .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        161   97.58           161             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4    2.42             4             0 

 

WALKER TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        108  100.00           108             0 

 

WALKER TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         22  100.00            22             0 

 

WARRIORS MARK TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 RODNEY L. MARSHALL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        133   99.25           133             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1     .75             1             0 

 

WARRIORS MARK TWP AUDITOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          6  100.00             6             0 

 

WARRIORS MARK TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         10  100.00            10             0 

 

WARRIORS MARK TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         24  100.00            24             0 

 

WARRIORS MARK TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 DONALD GRIMM  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        135  100.00           135             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

WARRIORS MARK TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

WEST TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         24  100.00            24             0 

 

WEST TWP AUDITOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         16  100.00            16             0 

 

WEST TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 LINDA K. CHESNEY .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         61  100.00            61             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

WEST TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          9  100.00             9             0 

 

WEST TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 CONSTANCE L. EDMISTON  .  .  .  .  .  .         55  100.00            55             0 
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 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

WEST TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

WOOD TWP SUPERVISOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 KIRBY D. LOCKARD .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         16   94.12            16             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1    5.88             1             0 

 

WOOD TWP AUDITOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

WOOD TWP TAX COLLECTOR 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00             4             0 

 

WOOD TWP JUDGE OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5  100.00             5             0 

 

WOOD TWP INSPECTOR OF ELECTION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3  100.00             3             0 

 

WOOD TWP CONSTABLE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2  100.00             2             0 

 

HUNTINGDON AREA SCHOOL REGION 1 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         81  100.00            81             0 

 

HUNTINGDON AREA SCHOOL REGION 2 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  2 

 RICHARD SCIALABBA.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        301   51.45           301             0 

 JANICE R. METZGAR.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        279   47.69           279             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5     .85             5             0 

 

HUNTINGDON AREA SCHOOL REGION 3 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 TAMMY C. PETERSON.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        484   99.18           484             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4     .82             4             0 

 

JUNIATA VALLEY SCHOOL AT LARGE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  4 

 STEVE TAYLOR  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        418   25.15           418             0 

 DENNIS L. ALLISON, SR. .  .  .  .  .  .        439   26.41           439             0 

 DAIN DAVIS .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        451   27.14           451             0 

 PETER HOPSICKER  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        326   19.61           326             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         28    1.68            28             0 

 

MT UNION AREA SCHOOL REGION 1 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 DUANE D. GEARHART.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         38  100.00            38             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

MT UNION AREA SCHOOL REGION 2 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 JANE WOLFGANG WAGNER.  .  .  .  .  .  .         96   94.12            96             0 
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 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          6    5.88             6             0 

 

MT UNION AREA SCHOOL REGION 3 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  2 

 RALPH E. PARK .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        194   51.87           194             0 

 ANDREA Y. CHRISTOFF .  .  .  .  .  .  .        172   45.99           172             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          8    2.14             8             0 

 

SO HUNT CO SCHOOL EASTERN REGION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         24  100.00            24             0 

 

SO HUNT CO SCHOOL CENTRAL REGION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  2 

 FRANK R. HOOPER  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        119   46.85           119             0 

 BENJAMIN F. WHITSEL .  .  .  .  .  .  .        126   49.61           126             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          9    3.54             9             0 

 

SO HUNT CO SCHOOL WESTERN REGION 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         21  100.00            21             0 

 

TUSSEY MOUNTAIN SCHOOL REGION 1 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  2 

 ROY E. MCCABE .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        144   86.23           144             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         23   13.77            23             0 

 

TUSSEY MOUNTAIN SCHOOL REGION 3 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         16  100.00            16             0 

 

TYRONE AREA SCHOOL AT LARGE 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  4 

 BRIAN LEE BRESSLER  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        160   21.74           160             0 

 KEITH R. BEISEL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        101   13.72           101             0 

 JAMES B. CRAWFORD.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        155   21.06           155             0 

 AMY L. STEVER .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        171   23.23           171             0 

 WILLIAM P. HARTSOCK .  .  .  .  .  .  .        149   20.24           149             0 

 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0 

 

                          ********** (NONPARTISAN) ********** 

 

PORTER TWP LIQUOR REFERENDUM 

VOTE FOR NOT MORE THAN  1 

 YES  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        284   66.20           284             0 

 NO.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        145   33.80           145             0 
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